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' TIRAMISU ALLA NUTELLA

Layers of sponge soaked with liqueur and coffee,
filled with zabaglione, nutella merussa, dusted with cocoa powder.

TIRAMISU AL PISTACCHIO

Layers of sponge soaked with liqueur and coffee,
filled with zabaglione, pistachio merussa, dusted with cocoa powder.

CHOCOLATE SELVA NERA

Warm chocolate fudge cake sponge served with vanilla ice ceam.

CHEESECAKE

Ask for a flavour of the day! served with vanilla ice cream.

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

Served with dulce de leche ice cream.

" NUTELLA CALZONE PIZZA (to share)

Nutella with Strawberry, cream‘and icing sugar, great for sharing.

GELATI

COPPA AMALIA

Vanilla and chocolate ice cream with chocolate biscuits,
chocolate sauce and topped with cream.

GELATO

Choose three scoops from: Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry,
sicilian pistachio, and ask for the specials!

£6.95
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£6.95
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£6.95
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COFFEE
ESPRESSO -
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO

LATTE

- 'CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE
BARRAQUITO

. Special coffee from Canary Island (Tenerife) with condensed milk,

cinnamon and lemon zest sweet in a cup.
Add additional spirit for £0.50

MAROCCHINO

Espresso coffee with chocolate sauce and cream

TEA

Ask for selections of teas. (Green, Camomile, Earl Grey,
English Breakfast, Afternoon, red fruits, Decaf)

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Amaretto (Italian), Brandy (French), Jameson (Irish),
Tia Maria (Calypso)

ITALIAN LIQUEURS

_AMARETTO

APEROL
CAMPARI
LIMONCELLO
SAMBUCA
GRAPPA
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RESTAURANT

£2.30
£2.50
£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£3.40
£3.95

£3.95

£2.50

£6.75

£3.95.

£3.95
£3:95
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£4.50
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