



#

DOLCI

TIRAMISÙ ALLA NUTELLA Layers of sponge soaked with liqueur and coffee, filled with zabaglione, nutella merussa, dusted with cocoa power	£6.95 ler.
TIRAMISÙ AL PISTACCHIO Layers of sponge soaked with liqueur and coffee, filled with zabaglione, pistachio merussa, dusted with cocoa pov	£6.95
CHOCOLATE SELVA NERA Warm chocolate fudge cake sponge served with vanilla ice ceam CHEESECAKE Ask for a flavour of the day! served with vanilla ice cream.	£6.95 £6.95
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Served with dulce de leche ice cream.	£6.95
NUTELLA CALZONE PIZZA (to share) Nutella with Strawberry, cream and icing sugar, great for sharin	

GELATI

sicilian pistachio, and ask for the specials!

COPPA AMALIA Vanilla and chocolate ice cream with chocolate biscuits, chocolate sauce and topped with cream.	£8.95
GELATO Choose three scoops from: Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry,	£4.95









#

COFFEE

	200
ESPRESSO	£2.30
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.50
AMERICANO	£2.50
LATTE	£2.95
CAPPUCCINO	£2.95
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.40
BARRAQUITO	£3.95
Special coffee from Canary Island (Tenerife) with condensed milk,	
cinnamon and lemon zest sweet in a cup. Add additional spirit for £0.50	
MAROCCHINO	£3.95
Espresso coffee with chocolate sauce and cream	
TEA	£2.50
Ask for selections of teas. (Green, Camomile, Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Afternoon, red fruits, Decaf)	
LIQUEUR COFFEE	£6.75
Amaretto (Italian), Brandy (French), Jameson (Irish), Tia Maria (Calypso)	

ITALIAN LIQUEURS

AMARETTO	£3.95
APEROL	£3.95
CAMPARI	£3.95
LIMONCELLO	£3.95
SAMBUCA	£3.95
GRAPPA	£4.50



